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4 . 408

KOMUNIKACJA

7,35 m2

4 . 409

KOMUNIKACJA

5,9 m2

4 . 410

KLATKA SCHODOWA

22,46 m2

4 . 024

STUDIO TV

152,19 m2

4 . 026

KOMUTACJA TV

11,53 m2

4 . 407

KLATKA SCHODOWA

4 . 025

REflYSERKA

10,78 m2

4 . 027

KOMUTACJA IT

4 . 907

POM. TECHN.

5,25 m2

PUSTKA

W3 200x240

EI 30

+14.33

+14.29

22,46 m2

ELEWACJA Z ZALUZJI
WLOT POWIETRZA

ELEWACJA Z ZALUZJI
WLOT POWIETRZA

+17.26

+16.72

+16.19

+15.66

+15.12

+14.60

+14.07

+13.56

+13.04

+12.52

+12.01

+11.49

+10.97

+10.46

4 . 906

POM. TECHNICZNE

9,75 m2

17,4 m2

SZACHT

DK +15.57
355 x 239 cm
otwór trapezowy

DK +15.57
93 x 366 cm

OSWIETLENIE FASADOWE
PROFIL LED

OSWIETLENIE FASADOWE
PROFIL LED

OSWIETLENIE FASADOWE
PROFIL LED

8x16.5/28

14x16.5/28
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